
Graglia - 02/06/2024
2 SANTUARI RUNNING

PARTENZA       DISTANZA: 19800 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 137 MOSCA ALBERTO 1978 M40..59 MC025 FIDAL ATL. POTENZA PICENA 01.12.13

2 19 BOGGIO PAOLO 1989 M18..39 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.12.55

3 17 BIOLCATI RINALDI MATTEO 1981 M40..59 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.13.22

4 21 BONINO STEFANO 1989 M18..39 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.15.17

5 70 LADETTO EMANUELE 1984 M40..59 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.15.56

6 97 PERUZZO FABIO 1978 M40..59 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.17.33

7 16 BETASSA MARCO 1970 M40..59 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.18.25

8 32 CHIERA FRANCO 1977 M40..59 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 01.20.27

9 121 TALIANO CORRADO 1973 M40..59 CN048 FIDAL ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE 01.20.29

10 116 SCARANO DANDREA 1979 M40..59 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.20.43

11 54 FALLA EMANUELE 1983 M40..59 TO266 FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 01.21.29

12 30 CHIARATI ALESSANDRO 1988 M18..39 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.22.19

13 72 L'EPEE SARAH AIMEE 1983 F40..59 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 01.22.43

14 35 COGOTTI YURI 1997 M18..39 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.23.03

15 41 CURATOLO STEFANO 1982 M40..59 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.23.53

16 144 CHERIA SIMONE 1990 M18..39 VC002 FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 01.24.09

17 77 MEIRONE LUCA 1978 M40..59 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.25.27

18 64 GHIARDO MARCO 1974 M40..59 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.25.29

19 101 RAIMONDO MARCO 1992 M18..39 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.25.33

20 45 DANIELI GIACOMO 1997 M18..39 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.26.01

21 31 CHIEPPA GIUSEPPE 1973 M40..59 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.26.22

22 130 VIGOLO NICOLò 1990 M18..39 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.26.22

23 126 VALCAUDA TIZIANO 1990 M18..39 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 01.26.48

24 111 ROSSI MARCO 1975 M40..59 NO052 FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING 01.26.57

25 65 GIRELLI MATTIA 1999 M18..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.27.26

26 112 SAIA SALVATORE 1975 M40..59 RM002 FIDAL G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 01.27.46

27 149 DI PALMA EMILIANO 1980 M40..59 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 01.28.18

28 14 BELTRAMI LUCA 1987 M18..39 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.28.33

29 67 GOIO MARIO 1965 M40..59 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.29.00

30 57 FIORE ERNESTO LUIGI 2002 M18..39 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.29.59

31 29 CELLINI ENRICO 1985 M18..39 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.30.11

32 23 BORZANI LISA 1979 F40..59 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 01.30.39

33 62 FRIGUET BENOIT 1973 M40..59 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 01.30.44

34 141 MARINO PABLO 1977 M40..59 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.30.49

35 138 PIERI LUCA 1968 M40..59 VC067 FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA 01.31.31

36 73 LI SACCHI DEBHORA 1985 F18..39 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.31.36

37 69 GUGLIELMINOTTI LUCA 1991 M18..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.33.11

38 43 DALMASSO LUCA 1992 M18..39 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.33.19

39 66 GIUGLER NOAH 2001 M18..39 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 01.33.27

40 122 TOMASOVA INNA 1978 F40..59 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.33.28

41 108 RENNA ANTONIO 1973 M40..59 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.33.48

42 143 TOSETTO DAVIDE 1992 M18..39 VC070 FIDAL ASD GAC PETTINENGO 01.34.52

43 24 BOSCOLO SIMONE 1977 M40..59 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.35.25

44 117 SCHIAPPARELLI GIANNI 1966 M40..59 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.35.36

45 22 BONURA SALVATORE 1977 M40..59 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.35.49

46 11 BARRACO LEONARDO 1995 M18..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.36.38

47 88 OSILIERO VALENTINO 1962 M60+ VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.37.03

48 4 AIMARO MASSIMO 1972 M40..59 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.37.15

49 98 PETRONE LUCA 1977 M40..59 BS883 FIDAL BIONE TRAILERS TEAM 01.37.23

50 102 RAMELLA BENNA MASSIMILIANO 1982 M40..59 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.37.35

51 13 BELLARDONE PAOLA 1978 F40..59 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.37.43

52 96 PERRONE CARMELO 1970 M40..59 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.38.04

53 139 MIGLIETTI PAOLO 1965 M40..59 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 01.38.20

54 9 ANGLANI ANTONIO 1980 M40..59 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.38.41

55 74 LOLLINI SAVERIO 1987 M18..39 VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.38.58
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56 90 PAJARO PAOLO 1958 M60+ BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 01.39.59

57 38 CORNIANI FRANCO 1961 M60+ VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.40.06

58 78 MELLO RELLA ANDREA 2000 M18..39 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.40.31

59 135 TRIVERO SANDRO 1967 M40..59 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.40.35

60 99 PIANA SERENA 1978 F40..59 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.40.39

61 6 AMBROGIO SVEVA 1981 F40..59 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.40.39

62 26 CALDERA GIULIA 1988 F18..39 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.40.39

63 33 CIAFFI GIULIO 1971 M40..59 CA211 FIDAL CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB 01.40.59

64 125 TRIVERO FABIO 1985 M18..39 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.41.01

65 94 PELLEGRINO SALVATORE 1981 M40..59 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.41.15

66 124 TRIDELLO ANDREA 1987 M18..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.41.43

67 91 PAPURELLO ELENA 1988 F18..39 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.41.46

68 56 FERRARO FOGNO FEDERICO 1967 M40..59 VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 01.42.38

69 145 GAMBA GRETA 1992 F18..39 VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 01.43.01

70 89 OTTINA LUCA 1982 M40..59 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.43.04

71 79 MERLO LUISELLA 1967 F40..59 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 01.43.18

72 104 REBORA ANDREA 1969 M40..59 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.43.24

73 55 FERRARIS GIANLUCA 1973 M40..59 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.44.32

74 71 LAZZER ENRICO 1977 M40..59 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 01.44.35

75 12 BARUFFA PAMELA 1975 F40..59 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.44.43

76 53 FABRIS GIAN LUCA 1978 M40..59 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.44.45

77 86 OLLA DAMIANO ANTONIO 1990 M18..39 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.44.45

78 134 BORRI TIZIANA 1971 F40..59 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.44.56

79 52 DONNA LUCA 1994 M18..39 VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 01.45.09

80 76 MANFRINATO ANTONELLA 1965 F40..59 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.45.51

81 119 SOTGIU GIANLUCA 1970 M40..59 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.45.59

82 47 DE NILE MARIO 1964 M60+ VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.46.14

83 3 AGLIETTA ANDREA 1993 M18..39 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.46.36

84 87 ORSETTO ALFIO 1961 M60+ VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.46.46

85 120 TAHIROVA AZIZA 1984 F40..59 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.46.55

86 46 DE MORI CLAUDIO 1959 M60+ VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.46.55

87 10 BANFO SIMONA 1972 F40..59 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.47.54

88 2 ABBIATI ANDREA 1970 M40..59 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.48.36

89 107 REMUS SERENA 1992 F18..39 VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.48.47

90 114 SANTI AMANTINI VALENTINO 1963 M60+ RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.49.09

91 131 ZANELLA ELISABETTA 1981 F40..59 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.49.14

92 84 MOSCATELLO GIORGIO 1960 M60+ VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.49.33

93 7 ANGARAMO FABRIZIO 1994 M18..39 VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 01.50.36

94 148 LEONARDI CARLOTTA 1997 F18..39 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 01.50.49

95 105 REMUS FRANCESCA 1995 F18..39 VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.50.51

96 42 DALLA DEA GIULIA 1991 F18..39 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.50.51

97 146 MELE SALVATORE 1983 M40..59 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.50.53

98 115 SASSONE GIAN LUCA 1971 M40..59 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 01.51.09

99 27 CAUCINO FABIO 1968 M40..59 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.51.18

100 100 PINELLI CHRISTIAN 1969 M40..59 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 01.51.33

101 75 LOVISON ALBERTO 1960 M60+ VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.51.42

102 127 VANNELLI ANNA MARIA 1963 F60+ VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.51.45

103 106 REMUS MAURO 1959 M60+ VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.52.05

104 136 BOCCHINO SILVIO 1982 M40..59 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.52.47

105 58 FIORETTA ELENA 1969 F40..59 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.54.03

106 50 DI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 1958 M60+ VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.54.13

107 48 DEIRO MARCO 1959 M60+ VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.55.04

108 147 LEONARDI MARCO 1969 M40..59 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 01.55.29

109 44 DANASINO ROBERTO 1952 M60+ VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.55.38

110 39 COSSAVELLA LUCA 1981 M40..59 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.55.45

111 61 FRIGATO DONATELLA 1957 F60+ VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.55.55

112 118 SIVIERO MICHELA 1972 F40..59 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.56.13

113 129 VELLERE COSMA DAMIANO 1968 M40..59 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.57.34

114 95 PERINO ATTILIO 1959 M60+ SS043 FIDAL G.S. ATL OLBIA 01.58.09

115 51 DISDERI CRISTINA 1976 F40..59 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.58.14

116 80 MESSINA SIMONA 1984 F40..59 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.01.57

117 60 FOSSATI MARTINA 1975 F40..59 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.01.57
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118 34 CIANINI ELENA 1967 F40..59 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.02.18

119 103 RAPA CONSUELO 1974 F40..59 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 02.04.28

120 132 ZANETTI MICHELA 1973 F40..59 NO052 FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING 02.04.32

121 85 MOTTO ROS LUCA 1985 M18..39 ASC-004 ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' 02.05.57

122 63 GAITO SARA 1993 F18..39 VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 02.05.57

123 83 MIRIGLIANI ANNA 1976 F40..59 VC064 FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L. 02.08.17

124 81 MIGLIO GUIDO 1976 M40..59 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.08.40

125 82 MIOTELLO ELENA 1977 F40..59 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.08.40

126 59 FIUME LISA 1994 F18..39 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.09.28

127 133 CRUSCA ROSSELLA 1963 F60+ RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.10.18

128 110 ROMBOLà GIUSEPPE 1959 M60+ VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 02.11.10

129 25 BRANDO GIULIA 1995 F18..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.11.15

130 92 PAVAN GIULIANO 1952 M60+ BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 02.11.19

131 20 BONALUMI SILVIA 1971 F40..59 BS883 FIDAL BIONE TRAILERS TEAM 02.11.26

132 68 GOSETTI CLAUDIO 1959 M60+ AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 02.11.26

133 142 ZUBLENA PAOLO 1952 M60+ VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 02.12.42

134 8 ANGARAMO FEDERICO 1991 M18..39 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.15.36

135 37 COPPO DIEGO 1964 M60+ VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 02.19.18

136 5 ALBERTONE ALESSIA 1973 F40..59 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 02.19.51

137 18 BLOISE CARMELO 1962 M60+ VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.24.09

138 15 BERRA SILVIA 1969 F40..59 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.25.13

139 123 TREDESINI LORENA LUIGINA 1968 F40..59 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.27.50

140 49 DELAIDOTTI GIANNA 1952 F60+ VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.28.22

141 140 ASCARI MARCO 1992 M18..39 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.44.34

DNF 40 CRISCI POLICARPO 1975 M40..59 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 -

Prei 36 COLLATO ROBERTO 1958 M60+ AL017 FIDAL JUNIORATLETICA ASD -

Prei 93 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 F60+ TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 -

Prei 109 RICCARDI ROCCO 1937 M60+ VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD -

Prei 113 SAINT-LAURENT JEANNE-NICOLE 1978 F40..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 128 VELATTA STEFANO 1975 M40..59 GE055 FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI -
Totale atleti: 147

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 25
2 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 23
3 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 12
4 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 12
5 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 11
6 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 8
7 VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 7
8 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 5
9 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 4
10 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 3
11 VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 3
12 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 2
13 BS883 FIDAL BIONE TRAILERS TEAM 2
14 NO052 FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING 2
15 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 2
16 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 2
17 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 2
18 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1
19 AL017 FIDAL JUNIORATLETICA ASD 1
20 ASC-004 ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' 1
21 CA211 FIDAL CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB 1
22 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 1
23 CN048 FIDAL ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE 1
24 GE055 FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI 1
25 MC025 FIDAL ATL. POTENZA PICENA 1
26 RM002 FIDAL G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 1
27 SS043 FIDAL G.S. ATL OLBIA 1
28 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 1
29 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 1
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30 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 1
31 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1
32 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1
33 TO266 FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 1
34 VC002 FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 1
35 VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 1
36 VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 1
37 VC064 FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L. 1
38 VC067 FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA 1
39 VC070 FIDAL ASD GAC PETTINENGO 1
Totale atleti: 147
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Graglia - 02/06/2024
2 SANTUARI RUNNING

PARTENZA: M18..39

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 19 BOGGIO PAOLO 1989 2 SM35 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.12.55
2 21 BONINO STEFANO 1989 4 SM35 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.15.17
3 30 CHIARATI ALESSANDRO 1988 12 SM35 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.22.19
4 35 COGOTTI YURI 1997 13 SM VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.23.03
5 144 CHERIA SIMONE 1990 15 SM VC002 FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 01.24.09
6 101 RAIMONDO MARCO 1992 18 SM VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.25.33
7 45 DANIELI GIACOMO 1997 19 SM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.26.01
8 130 VIGOLO NICOLò 1990 21 SM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.26.22
9 126 VALCAUDA TIZIANO 1990 22 SM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 01.26.48
10 65 GIRELLI MATTIA 1999 24 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.27.26
11 14 BELTRAMI LUCA 1987 27 SM35 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.28.33
12 57 FIORE ERNESTO LUIGI 2002 29 PM TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.29.59
13 29 CELLINI ENRICO 1985 30 SM35 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.30.11
14 69 GUGLIELMINOTTI LUCA 1991 34 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.33.11
15 43 DALMASSO LUCA 1992 35 SM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.33.19
16 66 GIUGLER NOAH 2001 36 SM TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 01.33.27
17 143 TOSETTO DAVIDE 1992 38 SM VC070 FIDAL ASD GAC PETTINENGO 01.34.52
18 11 BARRACO LEONARDO 1995 42 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.36.38
19 74 LOLLINI SAVERIO 1987 50 SM35 VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.38.58
20 78 MELLO RELLA ANDREA 2000 53 SM VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.40.31
21 125 TRIVERO FABIO 1985 56 SM35 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.41.01
22 124 TRIDELLO ANDREA 1987 58 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.41.43
23 86 OLLA DAMIANO ANTONIO 1990 65 SM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.44.45
24 52 DONNA LUCA 1994 66 SM VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 01.45.09
25 3 AGLIETTA ANDREA 1993 69 SM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.46.36
26 7 ANGARAMO FABRIZIO 1994 75 SM VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 01.50.36
27 85 MOTTO ROS LUCA 1985 90 SM35 ASC-004 ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' 02.05.57
28 8 ANGARAMO FEDERICO 1991 96 SM VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.15.36
29 140 ASCARI MARCO 1992 99 SM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.44.34

PARTENZA: M40..59

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 137 MOSCA ALBERTO 1978 1 SM45 MC025 FIDAL ATL. POTENZA PICENA 01.12.13
2 17 BIOLCATI RINALDI MATTEO 1981 3 SM40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.13.22
3 70 LADETTO EMANUELE 1984 5 SM40 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.15.56
4 97 PERUZZO FABIO 1978 6 SM45 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.17.33
5 16 BETASSA MARCO 1970 7 SM50 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.18.25
6 32 CHIERA FRANCO 1977 8 SM45 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 01.20.27
7 121 TALIANO CORRADO 1973 9 SM50 CN048 FIDAL ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE 01.20.29
8 116 SCARANO DANDREA 1979 10 SM45 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.20.43
9 54 FALLA EMANUELE 1983 11 SM40 TO266 FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 01.21.29
10 41 CURATOLO STEFANO 1982 14 SM40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.23.53
11 77 MEIRONE LUCA 1978 16 SM45 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.25.27
12 64 GHIARDO MARCO 1974 17 SM50 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.25.29
13 31 CHIEPPA GIUSEPPE 1973 20 SM50 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.26.22
14 111 ROSSI MARCO 1975 23 SM45 NO052 FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING 01.26.57
15 112 SAIA SALVATORE 1975 25 SM45 RM002 FIDAL G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 01.27.46
16 149 DI PALMA EMILIANO 1980 26 SM40 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 01.28.18
17 67 GOIO MARIO 1965 28 SM55 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.29.00
18 62 FRIGUET BENOIT 1973 31 SM50 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 01.30.44
19 141 MARINO PABLO 1977 32 SM45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.30.49
20 138 PIERI LUCA 1968 33 SM55 VC067 FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA 01.31.31
21 108 RENNA ANTONIO 1973 37 SM50 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.33.48
22 24 BOSCOLO SIMONE 1977 39 SM45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.35.25
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23 117 SCHIAPPARELLI GIANNI 1966 40 SM55 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.35.36
24 22 BONURA SALVATORE 1977 41 SM45 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.35.49
25 4 AIMARO MASSIMO 1972 44 SM50 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.37.15
26 98 PETRONE LUCA 1977 45 SM45 BS883 FIDAL BIONE TRAILERS TEAM 01.37.23
27 102 RAMELLA BENNA MASSIMILIANO 1982 46 SM40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.37.35
28 96 PERRONE CARMELO 1970 47 SM50 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.38.04
29 139 MIGLIETTI PAOLO 1965 48 SM55 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 01.38.20
30 9 ANGLANI ANTONIO 1980 49 SM40 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.38.41
31 135 TRIVERO SANDRO 1967 54 SM55 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.40.35
32 33 CIAFFI GIULIO 1971 55 SM50 CA211 FIDAL CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB 01.40.59
33 94 PELLEGRINO SALVATORE 1981 57 SM40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.41.15
34 56 FERRARO FOGNO FEDERICO 1967 59 SM55 VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 01.42.38
35 89 OTTINA LUCA 1982 60 SM40 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.43.04
36 104 REBORA ANDREA 1969 61 SM55 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.43.24
37 55 FERRARIS GIANLUCA 1973 62 SM50 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.44.32
38 71 LAZZER ENRICO 1977 63 SM45 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 01.44.35
39 53 FABRIS GIAN LUCA 1978 64 SM45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.44.45
40 119 SOTGIU GIANLUCA 1970 67 SM50 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.45.59
41 2 ABBIATI ANDREA 1970 72 SM50 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.48.36
42 146 MELE SALVATORE 1983 76 SM40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.50.53
43 115 SASSONE GIAN LUCA 1971 77 SM50 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 01.51.09
44 27 CAUCINO FABIO 1968 78 SM55 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.51.18
45 100 PINELLI CHRISTIAN 1969 79 SM55 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 01.51.33
46 136 BOCCHINO SILVIO 1982 82 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.52.47
47 147 LEONARDI MARCO 1969 85 SM55 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 01.55.29
48 39 COSSAVELLA LUCA 1981 87 SM40 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.55.45
49 129 VELLERE COSMA DAMIANO 1968 88 SM55 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.57.34
50 81 MIGLIO GUIDO 1976 91 SM45 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.08.40

PARTENZA: M60+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 88 OSILIERO VALENTINO 1962 43 SM60 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.37.03
2 90 PAJARO PAOLO 1958 51 SM65 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 01.39.59
3 38 CORNIANI FRANCO 1961 52 SM60 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.40.06
4 47 DE NILE MARIO 1964 68 SM60 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.46.14
5 87 ORSETTO ALFIO 1961 70 SM60 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.46.46
6 46 DE MORI CLAUDIO 1959 71 SM65 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.46.55
7 114 SANTI AMANTINI VALENTINO 1963 73 SM60 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.49.09
8 84 MOSCATELLO GIORGIO 1960 74 SM60 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.49.33
9 75 LOVISON ALBERTO 1960 80 SM60 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.51.42
10 106 REMUS MAURO 1959 81 SM65 VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.52.05
11 50 DI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 1958 83 SM65 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.54.13
12 48 DEIRO MARCO 1959 84 SM65 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.55.04
13 44 DANASINO ROBERTO 1952 86 SM70 VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.55.38
14 95 PERINO ATTILIO 1959 89 SM65 SS043 FIDAL G.S. ATL OLBIA 01.58.09
15 110 ROMBOLà GIUSEPPE 1959 92 SM65 VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 02.11.10
16 92 PAVAN GIULIANO 1952 93 SM70 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 02.11.19
17 68 GOSETTI CLAUDIO 1959 94 SM65 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 02.11.26
18 142 ZUBLENA PAOLO 1952 95 SM70 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 02.12.42
19 37 COPPO DIEGO 1964 97 SM60 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 02.19.18
20 18 BLOISE CARMELO 1962 98 SM60 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.24.09

PARTENZA: F18..39

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 73 LI SACCHI DEBHORA 1985 3 SF35 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.31.36
2 26 CALDERA GIULIA 1988 8 SF35 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.40.39
3 91 PAPURELLO ELENA 1988 9 SF35 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.41.46
4 145 GAMBA GRETA 1992 10 SF VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 01.43.01
5 107 REMUS SERENA 1992 17 SF VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.48.47
6 148 LEONARDI CARLOTTA 1997 19 SF VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 01.50.49
7 105 REMUS FRANCESCA 1995 20 SF VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.50.51
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8 42 DALLA DEA GIULIA 1991 21 SF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.50.51
9 63 GAITO SARA 1993 32 SF VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 02.05.57
10 59 FIUME LISA 1994 35 SF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.09.28
11 25 BRANDO GIULIA 1995 37 SF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.11.15

PARTENZA: F40..59

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 72 L'EPEE SARAH AIMEE 1983 1 SF40 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 01.22.43
2 23 BORZANI LISA 1979 2 SF45 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 01.30.39
3 122 TOMASOVA INNA 1978 4 SF45 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.33.28
4 13 BELLARDONE PAOLA 1978 5 SF45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.37.43
5 99 PIANA SERENA 1978 6 SF45 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.40.39
6 6 AMBROGIO SVEVA 1981 7 SF40 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.40.39
7 79 MERLO LUISELLA 1967 11 SF55 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 01.43.18
8 12 BARUFFA PAMELA 1975 12 SF45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.44.43
9 134 BORRI TIZIANA 1971 13 SF50 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.44.56
10 76 MANFRINATO ANTONELLA 1965 14 SF55 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.45.51
11 120 TAHIROVA AZIZA 1984 15 SF40 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.46.55
12 10 BANFO SIMONA 1972 16 SF50 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.47.54
13 131 ZANELLA ELISABETTA 1981 18 SF40 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.49.14
14 58 FIORETTA ELENA 1969 23 SF55 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.54.03
15 118 SIVIERO MICHELA 1972 25 SF50 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.56.13
16 51 DISDERI CRISTINA 1976 26 SF45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.58.14
17 80 MESSINA SIMONA 1984 27 SF40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.01.57
18 60 FOSSATI MARTINA 1975 28 SF45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.01.57
19 34 CIANINI ELENA 1967 29 SF55 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.02.18
20 103 RAPA CONSUELO 1974 30 SF50 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 02.04.28
21 132 ZANETTI MICHELA 1973 31 SF50 NO052 FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING 02.04.32
22 83 MIRIGLIANI ANNA 1976 33 SF45 VC064 FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L. 02.08.17
23 82 MIOTELLO ELENA 1977 34 SF45 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.08.40
24 20 BONALUMI SILVIA 1971 38 SF50 BS883 FIDAL BIONE TRAILERS TEAM 02.11.26
25 5 ALBERTONE ALESSIA 1973 39 SF50 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 02.19.51
26 15 BERRA SILVIA 1969 40 SF55 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.25.13
27 123 TREDESINI LORENA LUIGINA 1968 41 SF55 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.27.50

PARTENZA: F60+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 127 VANNELLI ANNA MARIA 1963 22 SF60 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.51.45
2 61 FRIGATO DONATELLA 1957 24 SF65 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.55.55
3 133 CRUSCA ROSSELLA 1963 36 SF60 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.10.18
4 49 DELAIDOTTI GIANNA 1952 42 SF70 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.28.22
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